
From:  Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>

Sent time:  04/10/2020 06:16:42 PM

To:  Alan Como <alan.como@lacity.org>

Subject:  Fwd: SCH # 2018051002 Hollywood Center Project-Caltrans Additional Comment

Attachments:  DCP to Caltrans 4_10_20.pdf     LA-2018-03177-CalTrans.pdf    
 

FYI, example new letter

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>
Date: Fri, Apr 10, 2020 at 12:27 PM
Subject: Re: SCH # 2018051002 Hollywood Center Project-Caltrans Additional Comment
To: <alan.lin@dot.ca.gov>, Edmonson, Miya R@DOT <miya.edmonson@dot.ca.gov>
Cc: Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>, Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>

Mr. Lin,

Attached, please find the City of Los Angeles Department of City Planning's response to Caltrans' correspondence regarding the Hollywood Center Project, dated March 5, 2020.  

A hard copy has been sent in the mail to your attention.

Thank you.

On Thu, Mar 5, 2020 at 2:47 PM Debbie Lawrence <debbie.lawrence@lacity.org> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Lin, Alan S@DOT <alan.lin@dot.ca.gov>
Date: Thu, Mar 5, 2020 at 10:27 AM
Subject: SCH # 2018051002 Hollywood Center Project-Caltrans Additional Comment
To: Debbie Lawrence <debbie.lawrence@lacity.org>
Cc: Edmonson, Miya R@DOT <miya.edmonson@dot.ca.gov>

Dear Ms. Lawrence,

 

Attached please find Caltrans comment to your request.

 

Thank you!

 

 

Alan Lin, P.E.

Project Coordinator

State of California

Department of Transportation

District 7, Office of Transportation Planning

Mail Station 16

100 South Main Street

Los Angeles, CA 90012

(213) 897-8391 Office

(213) 897-1337 Fax

 

-- 

Debbie Lawrence, AICP
Senior City Planner, Major Projects
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Room 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 978-1163 

          

 

 

-- 

Mindy Nguyen
City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 847-3674

               

-- 
Milena Zasadzien
Senior City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
213.847.3636 | milena.zasadzien@lacity.org
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